
MMH202481425

:
:

:

DOA 

Bill NoUHID

Dr.T.PALANIAPPANConsultant Name

Patient name Mr.ELUMALAI K

IN PATIENT SUMMARY BILL

:

:

MMH/MH/IP202402075

:

Entity Type Insurance

IP No

FUTURE GENERALI INDIA 

INSURANCE COMPANY LTD

12/9/2024  12:04PM

DOD :: 57 Y 3 M 12 D/Male

:

Entity Name

IP2024002033 Bill Date

:

27/09/2024

Age

:

Description AmountS.No

ADMINISTRATION CHARGES 350.001 ₹

BED CHARGES 51,100.002 ₹

BLOOD COMPONENTS 12,750.003 ₹

DIET CHARGES 4,000.004 ₹

DUTY MEDICAL OFFICER CHARGE 9,000.005 ₹

EQUIPMENT 39,000.006 ₹

INJECTION CHARGES 1,760.007 ₹

INTENSIVIST CHARGES 9,000.008 ₹

LABORATORY 98,339.009 ₹

NURSING CHARGE 14,000.0010 ₹

OPERATION THEATRE CHARGES 38,800.0011 ₹

OTHER ADDITION 149,049.0012 ₹

PHARMACY CHARGE 177,900.0013 ₹

PHYSIOTHERAPY 4,400.0014 ₹

PROCEDURE CHARGES 8,450.0015 ₹

PROFESSIONAL TEAM FEES 107,800.0016 ₹

RADIOLOGY 54,790.0017 ₹

Gross Amount           780,488.00₹

Sanction Amount           775,988.00₹

Discount Amount           4,500.00₹

Net Payable  775,988.00₹

Received Amount             0.00₹

Received Amount in Words  :
Authorised Signature

Payment History

Received AmountS.No Payment ModeReceipt Code Trans. TypeReceipt Date

1

SATHISH KUMAR.S Zero Only

Sanction AmountMedical Claim Claim No

FUTURE GENERALI INDIA INSURANCE COMPANY LTD  780,485.0016-FGH-24-3627099-01


